Interactive Speed signs & equipment

Location

Plough Inn bus shelter

Parish Church

Casterton College

HP Ipaq data reader

Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat)
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat)

Notice Boards

Location
Primary School

Parish Church *

Books

Title

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Date of Purchase Replacement
Purchase Cost Cost
Not known Not known £2.620
Not known Not known £2.620
2006 £2,620 £2,620
2006 £500 £500
2010 £910 £910
2010 £910 £910
Date of Purchase Replacement
Purchase Cost Cost
Not known Not known £1,000
2004 £600** ** £625

* Joint purchase with Parish Church
Purchase Replacement
Author Purchased Price Cost

£10,180

£1,625

April 2019



Local Council Administration 7th. Edition

The Parish Councillor's Guide

Parish Council Standing Orders

Defibrillator

Laptop Computer

TOTAL ASSETS

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

Arnold-Baker

Clayden
NALC/SLCC

ASSET REGISTER

2008

2010

2010

2015

2017

£61.75

£14.90

£35.00

£1,180

£496

£61.75
£14.90
£35.00

£111.65

£1,180.00

£496.00

£13,592.65

April 2019



