GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Interactive Speed signs & equipment

<u>Location</u>		<u>Date of</u> <u>Purchase</u>	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Cost</u>	Replacement Cost	
Plough Inn bus shelter		Not known	Not known	£2,620	
Parish Church		Not known	Not known	£2,620	
Casterton College		2006	£2,620	£2,620	
HP Ipaq data reader		2006	£500	£500	
Parish Church upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910	£910	
Plough Inn bus stop upgrade (£775+vat)		2010	£910	£910	
					£10,180
Notice Boards					
Location		<u>Date of</u> <u>Purchase</u>	Purchase Cost	Replacement Cost	
Primary School		Not known	Not known	£1,000	
Parish Church *		2004	£600**	** £625	
					£1,625
	* Joint purchase with Parish Church				
Books					
<u>Title</u>	Author	<u>Purchased</u>	Purchase Price	Replacement Cost	

GREAT CASTERTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Local Council Administration 7th. Edition	Arnold-Baker	2008	£61.75	£61.75	
The Parish Councillor's Guide	Clayden	2010	£14.90	£14.90	
Parish Council Standing Orders	NALC/SLCC	2010	£35.00	£35.00	£111.65
Defibrillator		2015	£1,180		£1,180.00
Laptop Computer		2017	£496		£496.00
TOTAL ASSETS					£13,592.65